
           
      Page 1

Chiloquin Route 47 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:35 am DISTANCE: 41.32
DRIVER NAME: Mulkey, Jay FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...54
BUS NUMBER: 47 TOTAL TIME: 1:20 NO STOPS: 23

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:35 AM CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL   
   
2 6:55 AM 52327 HWY 62   
   
3 7:00 AM HIGHWAY 62 & DIXON RD (E)   
   
4 7:07 AM 51851 HIGHWAY 62   
   
5 7:09 AM 50205HIGHWAY 62   
   
6 7:10 AM CRATER LAKE RESORT   
   
7 7:11 AM 48400 HIGHWAY 62   
   
8 7:16 AM MODOC POINT RD & E LAKE AVE (SW)   
   
9 7:19 AM 37808 MODOC POINT RD   
   
10 7:21 AM MODOC POINT RD & SHOREVIEW DR (SW)   
   
11 7:22 AM 37464 MODOC POINT RD   
   
12 7:23 AM AGENCY LAKE LOOP RD & MODOC POINT RD   
   
13 7:24 AM 36767 MODOC POINT RD   
   
14 7:25 AM 35200 MODOC POINT RD   
   
15 7:27 AM MODOC POINT RD & LAKE FOREST RD (NW)   
   
16 7:29 AM MODOC POINT RD & OREGON SHORES DR (S)   
   
17 7:31 AM WILSON CEMETERY RD & S CHILOQUIN RD   
   
18 7:42 AM W CHOCKTOOT ST & HWY 422   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:43 AM W CHOCKTOOT ST & ANNIE CT (NW)   
   
20 7:44 AM 715 HWY 422   
   
21 7:45 AM W CHOCKTOOT ST & N CHURCH ST.   
   
22 7:50 AM CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY   
   
23 7:55 AM CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Chiloquin Route 47 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 24.60
DRIVER NAME: Mulkey, Jay FINISH TIME: 04:11 pm NO STUDENTS...58
BUS NUMBER: 47 TOTAL TIME: 0:51 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:20 PM CHILOQUIN ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:29 PM CHILOQUIN HIGH SCHOOL   
   
3 3:34 PM N. CHURCH ST & W. CHOCKTOOT ST.   
   
4 3:35 PM 715 HWY 422   
   
5 3:36 PM W CHOCKTOOT ST & ANNIE CT (SE)   
   
6 3:37 PM W CHOCKTOOT ST & COPELAND ST (SE)   
   
7 3:43 PM S CHILOQUIN RD & WILSON CEMETERY RD (N)   
   
8 3:44 PM MODOC POINT RD & OREGON SHORES DR (SE)   
   
9 3:44 PM MODOC POINT RD & LAKE FOREST RD (SE)   
   
10 3:45 PM 35200 MODOC POINT RD   
   
11 3:47 PM 36767 MODOC POINT RD   
   
12 3:50 PM MODOC POINT RD & AGENCY LAKE LOOP RD

(SE)   
   
13 3:51 PM 37464 MODOC POINT RD   
   
14 3:51 PM MODOC POINT RD & SHOREVIEW DR (SE)   
   
15 3:52 PM 37808 MODOC POINT RD   
   
16 3:53 PM MODOC POINT RD & E LAKE AVE (SE)   
   
17 4:01 PM 48447 HIGHWAY 62   
   
18 4:02 PM 50205 HWY 62   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:03 PM CRATER LAKE RESORT   
   
20 4:04 PM 51851 HIGHWAY 62   
   
21 4:08 PM 52327 HWY 62   
   
22 4:11 PM HIGHWAY 62 & DIXON RD (E)   
           
  


